Pl.

13.
14.
19.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.
37.
39.
42.
43.
45.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
54.
55.
56.
60.
63.
66.
67.
68.
69.
71.
72.
74.
75.
76.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Dos Nom

137 HORESNYI VANESSA
146 LEDOUX GWENDOLINE
100 BOULDOUYRE MARIE-ANNE
174 SIMONNET CLELIA
184 USCHKAMP BRITTA
163 PAILLART EMMA
102 BRENDER IRIS
97 BOISSEUIL SOPHIE
171 ROTA ELEONORE
144 LE BOMIN LAURIE
181 TARUCHI CRISTINA
161 PAGE VIRGINIE
136 HENRY ANNE-BENEDICTE
126 FULTS KANDICE
151 LORIN ANNE
158 NDAO BOURRY
113 CHEVAIS STEPHANIE
122 D'EXPORT MARIE-CECILE
125 FILLION ISABELLE
104 BRESC-LITZLER SOPHIE
127 FUXET CAROLINE
154 MAJEWSKI ORIANE
118 COUSSON ANNE
190 WU HSIU-LI
145 LEBOULLENGER DELPHINE
92 AGUIRREBEITIA CAROLINE
150 LOPEZ MARISSA
107 BUQUICCHIO INGRID
187 WANTEN ELODIE
186 WANTEN AURELIA
119 COUTROT NATHALIE
131 GIBERT CATHERINE
156 MATIFAS LISE
133 GUIGNARD MATHILDE
143 LAVERGNE VALERIE
165 PINON JUDITH
155 MARLARD VERONIQUE
177 SOUCHAL CAROLINE
148 LEMERCIER LAURENE
170 RAYROLE DELPHINE
140 JAY EMMANUELLE
99 BOUA JOCELYNE
134 HANNANE SOUAD
159 NGUYEN HELENE
164 PEROLARI SIMONE

Sx
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Cat Parcat.
M2F 1
MOF 2
M2F 3
SEF 4
M1F 5
JUF 6
M1F 7
M3F 8
SEF 9
SEF 10
M2F 11
M3F 12
M3F 13
M1F 14
M2F 15
M1F 16
M2F 17
M3F 18
M2F 19
M1F 20
M2F 21
SEF 22
MOF 23
M5F 24
M1F 25
M3F 26
MOF 27
M2F 28
SEF 29
SEF 30
M2F 31
M2F 32
SEF 33
M2F 34
M3F 35
M2F 36
M1F 37
M3F 38
SEF 39
M2F 40
M1F 41
M3F 42
MOF 43
JUF 44
M2F

Temps

00:36:09
00:36:23
00:37:53
00:40:34
00:40:56
00:41:11
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:37
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:42:34
00:42:34
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:46
00:44:14
00:44:23
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:38
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:48:05
00:48:06
00:48:16
00:48:23
00:48:56
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:09
00:49:11
00:50:07
00:50:16
00:51:26
00:51:40
00:51:56
00:52:13
00:52:54
00:56:44
00:57:49
01:08:14
01:09:55

Abandon

Moy
12,45
12,37
11,88
11,09
10,99
10,93
10,82
10,81
10,81
10,79
10,79
10,57
10,57
10,43
10,42
10,28
10,17
10,14
9,99
9,97
9,86
9,65
9,64
9,64
9,36
9,36
9,32
9,3
9,2
9,16
9,16
9,16
9,15
8,98
8,95
8,75
8,71
8,66
8,62
8,51
7,93
7,78
6,6
6,44



